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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 PETER POLÁK MAROŠ HAJDUK 3 : 0 A 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 1

2 ADAM ÓDOR ADAM OČOVSKÝ 3 : 0 B 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 2

3 KRISTIÁN HRUTKA FILIP NAGY 3 : 0 C 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 3

4 JURAJ HAJNAL MATEJ SLAVIČ 3 : 0 D 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 4

5 MARTIN HOREČNÝ FILIP ŠUĽAN 3 : 0 E 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 5

6 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ RICHARD LÍŠKA 3 : 0 F 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 6

7 PATRIK SABÓ TOMÁŠ CHLÁDEK 3 : 0 G 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 7

8 MARCO CISÁRIK BRANISLAV ŠUCH 3 : 0 H 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 8

9 PATRIK ŠTANCEL MATÚŠ GRÁC 3 : 0 I 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 9

10 ADAM POPÉLY LIBOR HARITUN 3 : 0 J 1-3 16.10.2021 09:00 10

11 MATÚŠ DEVIATKA MICHAL PITÁK 3 : 0 K 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 1

12 RONALD RIEDL ALEX JÍROVEC 3 : 0 L 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 2

13 ĽUDOVÍT NOVOTNÝ JOZEF SCHUBERT 3 : 0 M 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 3

14 RASTISLAV ŠVEC ŠIMON PALENČÁR 3 : 0 N 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 4

15 MATEJ MIKO FILIP STAVÁR 3 : 0 O 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 5

16 FILIP FOLTIN JOZEF LACKO 3 : 0 P 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 6

17 FILIP KULICH SAMUEL DRABIK 3 : 0 Q 1-3 16.10.2021 09:20 7

18 DWAYNE SZEGHÖ MARTIN DUGAS 0 : 3 R 5-3 16.10.2021 09:20 8

19 ONDREJ KRAKOVIK ANDREJ BREČE 0 : 3 R 4-2 16.10.2021 09:20 9

20 ŠIMON KRAKOVIK FILIP GRZNÁR 3 : 2 S 5-3 16.10.2021 09:20 10

21 LUKÁŠ HLUŠEK ARTUR ĎURIŠ 0 : 3 S 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 1

22 DANIEL MACHO TOMÁŠ LEŠKO 0 : 3 A 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 2

23 SAMUEL HLUŠEK JAKUB PETRÁŠ 1 : 3 B 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 3

24 LADISLAV FARMADIN JAKUB MINAROVIČ 0 : 3 C 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 4

25 FILIP TUŠKA PATRIK GAJDOŠ 3 : 1 D 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 5

26 MATEJ BATUNA VILIAM HABARA 0 : 3 E 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 6

27 MATÚŠ VRÁBLIK RASTISLAV HIĽOVSKÝ 2 : 3 F 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 7

28 MAREK GROBARČÍK MARTIN VELJAČIK 3 : 0 G 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 8

29 LUKÁŠ GAŠPARÍK ELIÁŠ IFRIM 3 : 0 H 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 9

30 LUKÁŠ HANKO DAVID BENDŽUCH 0 : 3 I 4-2 16.10.2021 09:40 10

31 LEO KYSEĽ MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ 1 : 3 J 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 1

32 DOMINIK HLUZÁK AUREL BOHUŠ 0 : 3 K 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 2

33 MILAN MARIAK MAREK BENEJ 1 : 3 L 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 3

34 MARTIN KAČÍREK PATRIK MIKULA 3 : 1 M 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 4

35 MARKO ĎURIŠ TEO MARKOVIČ 0 : 3 N 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 5

36 PETER BEDEČ MICHAL KIRCHMAYER 0 : 3 O 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 6

37 DENIS VEČEREK NIKOLAS SLIACKY 0 : 3 P 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 7

38 MATÚŠ MICHNICA JAKUB KOVAČOVSKÝ 3 : 0 Q 4-2 16.10.2021 10:00 8

39 MAREK DORNÍK MARTIN DUGAS 3 : 0 R 1-3 16.10.2021 10:00 9

40 DWAYNE SZEGHÖ ONDREJ KRAKOVIK 0 : 3 R 5-4 16.10.2021 10:00 10

41 FILIP PREITSCHAFT FILIP GRZNÁR 3 : 1 S 1-3 16.10.2021 10:20 1

42 ŠIMON KRAKOVIK LUKÁŠ HLUŠEK 3 : 0 S 5-4 16.10.2021 10:20 2

43 PETER POLÁK TOMÁŠ LEŠKO 3 : 0 A 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 3

44 ADAM ÓDOR JAKUB PETRÁŠ 3 : 1 B 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 4

45 KRISTIÁN HRUTKA JAKUB MINAROVIČ 3 : 0 C 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 5

46 JURAJ HAJNAL PATRIK GAJDOŠ 3 : 0 D 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 6

47 MARTIN HOREČNÝ VILIAM HABARA 3 : 2 E 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 7

48 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ RASTISLAV HIĽOVSKÝ 3 : 0 F 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 8

49 PATRIK SABÓ MARTIN VELJAČIK 3 : 0 G 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 9
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50 MARCO CISÁRIK ELIÁŠ IFRIM 3 : 0 H 1-2 16.10.2021 10:20 10

51 PATRIK ŠTANCEL DAVID BENDŽUCH 3 : 0 I 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 1

52 ADAM POPÉLY MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ 3 : 2 J 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 2

53 MATÚŠ DEVIATKA AUREL BOHUŠ 3 : 1 K 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 3

54 RONALD RIEDL MAREK BENEJ 3 : 1 L 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 4

55 ĽUDOVÍT NOVOTNÝ PATRIK MIKULA 3 : 1 M 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 5

56 RASTISLAV ŠVEC TEO MARKOVIČ 3 : 0 N 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 6

57 MATEJ MIKO MICHAL KIRCHMAYER 3 : 0 O 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 7

58 FILIP FOLTIN NIKOLAS SLIACKY 3 : 1 P 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 8

59 FILIP KULICH JAKUB KOVAČOVSKÝ 3 : 0 Q 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 9

60 MAREK DORNÍK ANDREJ BREČE 0 : 3 R 1-2 16.10.2021 10:40 10

61 MARTIN DUGAS ONDREJ KRAKOVIK 0 : 3 R 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 1

62 FILIP PREITSCHAFT ARTUR ĎURIŠ 3 : 0 S 1-2 16.10.2021 11:00 2

63 FILIP GRZNÁR LUKÁŠ HLUŠEK 3 : 0 S 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 3

64 MAROŠ HAJDUK DANIEL MACHO 3 : 0 A 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 4

65 ADAM OČOVSKÝ SAMUEL HLUŠEK 3 : 1 B 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 5

66 FILIP NAGY LADISLAV FARMADIN 3 : 0 C 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 6

67 MATEJ SLAVIČ FILIP TUŠKA 2 : 3 D 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 7

68 FILIP ŠUĽAN MATEJ BATUNA 0 : 3 E 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 8

69 RICHARD LÍŠKA MATÚŠ VRÁBLIK 3 : 1 F 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 9

70 TOMÁŠ CHLÁDEK MAREK GROBARČÍK 2 : 3 G 3-4 16.10.2021 11:00 10

71 BRANISLAV ŠUCH LUKÁŠ GAŠPARÍK 3 : 1 H 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 1

72 MATÚŠ GRÁC LUKÁŠ HANKO 1 : 3 I 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 2

73 LIBOR HARITUN LEO KYSEĽ 0 : 3 J 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 3

74 MICHAL PITÁK DOMINIK HLUZÁK 2 : 3 K 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 0

75 ALEX JÍROVEC MILAN MARIAK 3 : 1 L 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 5

76 JOZEF SCHUBERT MARTIN KAČÍREK 0 : 3 M 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 6

77 ŠIMON PALENČÁR MARKO ĎURIŠ 3 : 0 N 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 7

78 FILIP STAVÁR PETER BEDEČ 3 : 0 O 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 8

79 JOZEF LACKO DENIS VEČEREK 2 : 3 P 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 9

80 SAMUEL DRABIK MATÚŠ MICHNICA 1 : 3 Q 3-4 16.10.2021 11:20 10

81 MAREK DORNÍK ONDREJ KRAKOVIK 3 : 0 R 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 1

82 ANDREJ BREČE DWAYNE SZEGHÖ 3 : 0 R 2-5 16.10.2021 11:40 2

83 FILIP PREITSCHAFT LUKÁŠ HLUŠEK 3 : 0 S 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 3

84 ARTUR ĎURIŠ ŠIMON KRAKOVIK 0 : 3 S 2-5 16.10.2021 11:40 4

85 PETER POLÁK DANIEL MACHO 3 : 0 A 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 5

86 ADAM ÓDOR SAMUEL HLUŠEK 3 : 0 B 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 6

87 KRISTIÁN HRUTKA LADISLAV FARMADIN 3 : 0 C 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 7

88 JURAJ HAJNAL FILIP TUŠKA 3 : 0 D 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 8

89 MARTIN HOREČNÝ MATEJ BATUNA 3 : 0 E 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 9

90 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ MATÚŠ VRÁBLIK 3 : 0 F 1-4 16.10.2021 11:40 10

91 PATRIK SABÓ MAREK GROBARČÍK 3 : 0 G 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 1

92 MARCO CISÁRIK LUKÁŠ GAŠPARÍK 3 : 0 H 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 2

93 PATRIK ŠTANCEL LUKÁŠ HANKO 3 : 0 I 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 3

94 ADAM POPÉLY LEO KYSEĽ 3 : 0 J 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 4

95 MATÚŠ DEVIATKA DOMINIK HLUZÁK 3 : 0 K 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 5

96 RONALD RIEDL MILAN MARIAK 3 : 0 L 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 6

97 ĽUDOVÍT NOVOTNÝ MARTIN KAČÍREK 3 : 0 M 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 7

98 RASTISLAV ŠVEC MARKO ĎURIŠ 3 : 0 N 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 8
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99 MATEJ MIKO PETER BEDEČ 3 : 0 O 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 9

100 FILIP FOLTIN DENIS VEČEREK 3 : 0 P 1-4 16.10.2021 12:00 10

101 FILIP KULICH MATÚŠ MICHNICA 3 : 0 Q 1-4 16.10.2021 12:20 1

102 MAREK DORNÍK DWAYNE SZEGHÖ 3 : 0 R 1-5 16.10.2021 12:20 2

103 ANDREJ BREČE MARTIN DUGAS 3 : 0 R 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 3

104 FILIP PREITSCHAFT ŠIMON KRAKOVIK 3 : 1 S 1-5 16.10.2021 12:20 4

105 ARTUR ĎURIŠ FILIP GRZNÁR 0 : 3 S 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 5

106 TOMÁŠ LEŠKO MAROŠ HAJDUK 3 : 0 A 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 6

107 JAKUB PETRÁŠ ADAM OČOVSKÝ 3 : 1 B 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 7

108 JAKUB MINAROVIČ FILIP NAGY 0 : 3 C 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 8

109 PATRIK GAJDOŠ MATEJ SLAVIČ 1 : 3 D 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 9

110 VILIAM HABARA FILIP ŠUĽAN 3 : 0 E 2-3 16.10.2021 12:20 10

111 RASTISLAV HIĽOVSKÝ RICHARD LÍŠKA 3 : 0 F 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 1

112 MARTIN VELJAČIK TOMÁŠ CHLÁDEK 1 : 3 G 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 2

113 ELIÁŠ IFRIM BRANISLAV ŠUCH 0 : 3 H 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 3

114 DAVID BENDŽUCH MATÚŠ GRÁC 3 : 0 I 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 4

115 MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ LIBOR HARITUN 3 : 0 J 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 5

116 AUREL BOHUŠ MICHAL PITÁK 3 : 0 K 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 6

117 MAREK BENEJ ALEX JÍROVEC 3 : 0 L 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 7

118 PATRIK MIKULA JOZEF SCHUBERT 3 : 0 M 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 8

119 TEO MARKOVIČ ŠIMON PALENČÁR 3 : 0 N 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 9

120 MICHAL KIRCHMAYER FILIP STAVÁR 1 : 3 O 2-3 16.10.2021 12:40 10

121 NIKOLAS SLIACKY JOZEF LACKO 3 : 1 P 2-3 16.10.2021 13:00 1

122 JAKUB KOVAČOVSKÝ SAMUEL DRABIK 0 : 3 Q 2-3 16.10.2021 13:00 2
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